Bonebase Capsule 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Drug Information for Bonebase Capsule 10'S

What is BONEBASE?

  • BONEBASE contains Calcium, Cholecalciferol, Methylcobalamin, L-Methylfolate, Pyridoxine
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What BONEBASE is used for?

BONEBASE contains the below mentioned components, which have the following uses:

Calcium:

  • Improves bone mass, diminishes the porosity of bones and reduces the risk and occurrence of bone fractures

Cholecalciferol:

  • Calcitriol is the active from of vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol). Vitamin D is important for the absorption of calcium from the stomach and for the functioning of calcium in the body

Methylcobalamin, L-Methyl folate, Pyridoxine:

  • Together, they assist in the conversion of homocysteine to methionine (both amino acids in blood), thereby maintaining optimal levels of homocysteine in the body and protecting bone quality and integrity
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

Talk to your doctor before taking BONEBASE, if you:

  • are allergic to any of the ingredients in BONEBASE
  • have stomach or intestinal ulcers, heart, liver or kidney disease or any other medical conditions
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking BONEBASE
Read more Read less
  • Consult your doctor before giving BONEBASE to your children
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor before taking BONEBASE, if you are taking any other medicine including medicines obtained without prescription or any other supplements or herbal products.

Read more Read less
  • Always take BONEBASE exactly as your health care provider has told you
Read more Read less
  • BONEBASE may cause nausea, vomiting, stomach upset, headache, skin rashes or other allergic reactions, although not everybody gets them

STORAGE

  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

TRY & BUY - Netmeds Suggested

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use